Primfaktorzerlegung Variante 1 Klasse: Datum:
mit Zahlen bis 100 Ubungsblatt 2 Name:

a) 20 = || [ b) 4 =1 I |1

9 "5 [ ] Do =[ [ [ |
a) 62 =| || b) [ B B

¢) 39 =| || 9 48 =1 || |1 i B
a) 51 =| || b) 66 = || |°|

c) 9% =| || 9 84 =1 1| || _ i
a) 52 = || [ b) 98 =1 Il || _

©) 57 =| || 9 68 = || |°|

a) 74 =1 || b) 30 =1 I || _

©) 58 =| || 9 6 = Il ||
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Primfaktorzerlegung
mit Zahlen bis 100

Variante

1

Ubungsblatt 2

20

35

62

39

51

95

52

57

74

58

b)

d)

b)

d)

b)

d)

b)

d)

b)

d)

44

60

75

48

66

84

98

68

30

76
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